VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

May 14, 1984

Friday, June 1
No Open House
6 p.m.

Saturday, June 2

Sunday, June 3
10 a.m.

Monday, June 4
12:30 p.m.

Tuesday, June 5
No Open House
10 a.m.

11 a.m.

1 p.m.

Wednesday, June 6

12:30 p.m.

Thursday, June 7

No Open House
Noon

Friday, June 8
No Open House
Noon

2 p.m.

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAFITOL
SALEM. OREGON 97310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
June 1984

ATTEND: Republican Primary Candidates' Strategy Session; Metolius

PARTICIPATE: Korean Golf Tournament; Portland

SHORT TALK: Annual Hadassah Brunch; Illahe Country Club, Salem

Open House

SPEECH: AFL-CIO Annual Convention; Hilton Hotel, Portland
REMARKS/RIBBON CUTTING: Stauffer Supply; Portland
SPEECH: Logan Elementary School; Oregon City

Open House

SPEECH: Concerned Oregonians for Justice; Medford

SPEECH:
Salem
GROUNDBREAKING: Activity Center Building; Fairview Training

Center, Salem

State Management Association; Chumaree Comfortel,




Saturday, June 9
7 a.m.
10 a.m.

Sunday, June 10

Monday, June 11
12:30 p.m.

Tuesday, June 12
6:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

BREAKFAST: US Navy Flag Ship; Portland
RIDE: Portland Rose Festival Grand Floral Parade; Portland
POST-PARADE LUNCHEON; Marriott Hotel, Portland

Open House

SPEECH: Capitol City Lions Club; Village Inn Restaurant, Salem
Open House

Wednesday, June 13

No Open House
Noon
1:15 p.m.

Thursday, June 14

No Open House
8:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

Noon

2 p.m.

Friday, June 15

No Open House
Noon

2 p.m.,
5 p.m.

LUNCH: Department of Commerce; Salem
PRESENT: Governor's Productivity Award, Department of Revenue;
Salem

SPEECH: Criminal Justice Statistics Association; Hilton Hotel,
Portland

SPEECH: Portland State University Tax Executives' Institute; Smith
Memorial Center, Portland State University campus, Portland
SPEECH: Oregon Trauma Research Foundation; Airport Sheraton,
Portland

TOUR: FMC Corp.; Portland

SPEECH: Eugene Delta Rotary Club; Black Angus Restaurant,
Eugene

SPEECH: Girls' State; University of Oregon campus, Eugene
RECEPTION: University of Oregon Alumni Association; Atiyeh
Residence, Salem

Saturday, June 16, & Sunday, June 17

Monday, June 18
No Open House
9 a.m.

1 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, June 19
No Open House

ATTEND: City of Condon Centennial Celebration; Condon

WELCOME: Western Conference of Association Executives Meeting;
Lloyd Center Red Lion, Portland

PARTICIPATE: Oregon Pharmaceutical Association Annual Meeting
Activities; Welches

SPEECH: Oregon Pharmaceutical Association Annual Meeting;
Welches




Wednesday, June 20

No Open House
11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Thursday, June 21

No Open House
7:30 a.m.

Friday, June 22
No Open House
3 p.m.

Evening

Saturday, June 23

Sunday, June 24

Monday, June 25

12:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, June 26
10 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

GROUNDBREAKING: American Red Cross; Portland
SPEECH: World Affairs Council; Portland
DINNER: Oregon Bankers' Association; Salishan

SPEECH: Oregon Bankers' Association; Salishan

GRAND OPENING: Wheat Commission Office; Lloyd Center Red
Lion, Portland
ATTEND: Pi-Ume-Sha Days Celebration; Warm Springs

ATTEND: Pi-Ume-Sha Days Celebration; Warm Springs
ATTEND: Family Wedding; Mount Hood

ATTEND: Pi-Ume-Sha Days Celebration; Warm Springs

Open House
SPEECH: International Symposium on Cool Climate Viticulture and
Enology; Valley River Inn, Eugene

REMARKS: Public Recogition of Land Donation; Silver Falls Day
Lodge, Silver Falls State Park
Open House

Wednesday, June 27

No Open House
Noon

7:30 p.m.

Thursday, June 28

No Open House
12:30 p.m.

Friday, June 29
No Open House
10 a.m.

Saturday, June 30
10 a.m.

SPEECH: Metro Area Chambers Economie Development Forum;
Portland
REMARKS: Salem Lodge No. 4, A.F. & A.M.; Salem

SPEECH: Western Retail Council; Salishan

PARTICIPATE: Black Colleges Golf Seramble; Welches

PARTICIPATE: Oregon Food Share Golf Tournament; Illahe Country
Club, Salem




